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2020 Chairman of the Board
Jorge L. Guerra, Jr., CRS

Real Estate Sales Force 
814 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Ste. 503 
Coral Gables, FL 33134
P: 305-392-1497
F: 305-402-0395
C: 305-725-2828
j@resf.com

JTHS-MIAMI President
Bill Mate
Paradise Real Estate International
601 Heritage Drive, Ste. 111
Jupiter, FL  33458
P:  561-402-9920
F:  561-623-5454
bill@paradiserei.com

YPN President-Elect
Chandra Etienne, C2EX, PSA, AHWD, MSIRE

EXP Realty
The Chandra Etienne Group
5966 S. Dixie Highway, Ste. 300
Miami, FL 33143
P: 786-558-3222
C: 786-873-8989
chandra@chandraetienne.com

Director
Moe Veissi
Veissi & Associates, Inc.
12396 SW 82 Avenue
Miami, FL 33156
P: 305-665-9299
C: 786-367-0171
moeveissi@gmail.com

Chairman of the Board-Elect
Fernando Arencibia, Jr., C2EX

Arenci Properties Realty
655 W. Flagler Street, Ste. 203
Miami, FL 33130
C: 786-512-3745
F: 888-745-6212
fernando@arenciproperties.com

Broward-MIAMI President
Patrick Simm, ABR, CRS, GRI, e-PRO®

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW
2000 NW 150th Ave., Ste. 1100
Pembroke Pines, FL  33028
P: 954-237-0438
C: 954-709-8258 
OCR@PatrickSimm.com

JTHS-MIAMI President-Elect
Brad Westover
Keller Williams Realty Jupiter
4455 Military Trail, Ste. 100
Jupiter, FL  33458
P: 561-644-1109
wrmate1@gmail.com

Director
Natascha Tello, CLHMS, CIAS, CDPR, AREO

Keller Williams Realty
(Level 5 Leadership)
2000 NW 150 Ave., Ste. 1100
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028
P: 954-237-0600
natascha@kw.com

Commercial President
Stephen R. Rigl, MBA, SIOR, CCIM

Binswanger-Gateway Partnership
7301 SW 57 Court, Ste. 540
South Miami, FL 33143
C: 305-546-6933
srigl@gatewaycos.com

Residential President-Elect 
Enrique Teran, C2EX

Avanti Way Realty 
8400 NW 33 Street, Ste. 104
Doral, FL 33122
P: 305-229-1146
C: 305-318-5302
F: 305-229-1299
enriqueteran@avantiway.com

Director
Peter Ortega, ABR, AHWD, CSEX, PSA

Keller Williams Miami Beach
1680 Meridian Ave., Ste. 200
Miami Beach, FL  33139
C: 562-209-4014
PeterOrtega@kw.com

Treasurer
José María Serrano, CCIM, C2EX

New Miami Realty Corp
10950 N Kendall Drive, Ste. 200 
Miami, FL 33176
P: 305-635-5000
C: 305-283-0492
jserrano@newmiamirealty.com

Commercial President-Elect
Michael Hinton, CCIM, C2EX

APEX Capital Realty
901 NE 79 Street
Miami, FL 33138
P: 305-970-0262
michael@apexcapitalrealty.com

Director
Ines Hegedus-Garcia, C2EX

Avanti Way Realty
323 Sunny Isles Blvd., Ste. 706 
Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
C: 305-206-9366
ines@miamism.com

Chairman of the Board
Jennifer Wollmann, CIPS, C2EX 
BHHS EWM Realty
550 South Dixie Highway
Coral Gables, FL 33146
P: 305-960-2418
C: 305-776-2792
wollmann.j@ewm.com

Residential President
Daniel A. Guerra, C2EX, PSA

Fortune International Realty
2666 Brickell Avenue
Miami, FL 33129
P: 305-338-0126
miamidg@gmail.com

Broward-MIAMI President-Elect
David Dweck 
ABR, AHWD, C2EX, e-PRO®, GRI, MRP, 
PSA, RENE, SFR, SRES

Southeast Regional Realty
3600 S State Road 7, Suite 228 
Miramar, FL 33023
P: 305-848-5692
F: 954-724-4421
C: 954-234-4359
David@SRRCorp.com

Director
Ron Shuffield
Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices EWM Realty
201 Alhambra Circle, Ste. 1060
Coral Gables, FL 33134
P: 305.960.2525
C: 305.775.3390
shuffield@ewm.com

Secretary
Matey Veissi, CRS, CIPS, TRC, RSPS

Veissi & Associates, Inc.
12396 SW 82 Avenue
Pinecrest, FL  33156
P: 305-665-9299
C: 786-367-6078
mateyveissi@gmail.com

YPN MIAMI President
Bethany Martinez, SRS

RelatedISG International Realty
350 NE 24 Street, Ste.103
Miami, FL 33137
C: 786-329-9021
realtor@bethanymartinez.com

Director
David Abernathy, e-PRO®, C2EX

Waterfront Properties & Club 
Communities
825 Parkway Street,  Ste. 8
Jupiter, FL  33477
P: 561-628-0128
david@wfpcc.com

MiamiRealtors.com
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Commercial President
Fernando Arencibia, Jr.,, C2EX

Arenci Properties Realty
655 W. Flagler Street, Ste. 203
Miami, FL 33130
C: 786-512-3745
F: 888-745-6212
fernando@arenciproperties.com

Governor
Augusto J. Fonte, CCIM 

AJF Properties, Inc. 
2100 Ponce De Leon Blvd.
Ste. 1111
Coral Gables, FL 33134
P: 305-443-6880
C: 305-984-6881
gus@ajfproperties.com

Governor
Tamika Moses, MSIRE

Robin Bird Realty Inc.
2719 Hollywood Blvd., Ste. A-1486
Hollywood, FL 33020
C: 954-404-4646
tamika@robinbirdrealty.com

Commercial President-Elect
Michael Hinton, CCIM 

APEX Capital Realty
901 NE 79 Street
Miami, FL 33138
P: 305-970-0262
michael@apexcapitalrealty.com

Governor
John Dohm, SIOR, CCIM, CFP

Infinity Commercial/Fla Trans-
atlantic
6600 Cowpen Road, Ste. 205
Miami Lakes, FL 333014
P: (954) 557-3646
john@jdohm.com

Governor
Jamie Rose Maniscalco, MA

APEX Capital Realty
901 NE 79 Street
Miami, FL 33138
C: 201-264-0113
jamie@apexcapitalrealty.com     

Governor
Danny Zelonker, CCIM, SIOR, e-PRO®, TRC

Z Miami Commercial RE Inc.
10040 SW 144 Street
Miami, FL 33176 
C: 305-542-0189
dannyzelonker@gmail.com

Governor
Peter M. Catania III
PMC Prime Properties, Inc.
915 Middle River Dr., 6 Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
P: 561-843-7355
pc@pmcprimeproperties.com   

Governor
Kevin A. Kreuger

Governor
Ronald Sadaka

Governor
Richard Candia
Douglas Elliman Real Estate
1515 Sunset Drive, Ste. 10
Coral Gables, FL 33143
C: 305-984-1645
P: 305-677-5000 
richard.candia@elliman.com

Governor
Joshua Kohn, C2EX

Kohn Commercial Real Estate 
1537 Northwest 23rd Street
Miami, FL 33127
C: 305-794-6704
josh@kohncommercial.com

Governor
Lorenzo Perez Jr., CCIM, CIPS, MSIRE

Commercial President
Stephen R. Rigl, MBA, SIOR, CCIM

Binswanger-Gateway Partnership
7301 SW 57 Court, Ste. 540
South Miami, FL 33143
C: 305-546-6933
srigl@gatewaycos.com

Governor
Kay Conageski, SRES, ILHM, MRP

The Keyes Company, Inc.
10091 NW 1st Court
Plantation, FL  33324
P: 954-336-2166
KayConageski@Keyes.com

Governor
Jonathan Lay, CCIM, MSIRE

Fairchild Partners  
6705 Red Road, PH 604
Coral Gables, FL 33143
P: 305-668-0620
C: 786-390-5927
jlay@fairchildpartners.com

Governor
Jaime Sturgis
Native Realty  
719 Northeast 2 Avenue 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
O: 954-595-2999 
C: 954-383-2289
JS@NativeRealty.com

Governor
Lenys Camacho

Governor
Jose A. Garcia, C2EX

Governor
Jorge Napoles, CCIM
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2020 Residential President
Alberto Carrillo, C2EX

RelatedISG International Realty 
350 NE 24 Street, Ste. 103 
Miami, FL 33137
C: 305-975-4909
alberto@relatedisg.com

Governor 
Angelique Hibbert
GRI, ABR, SRS, C2EX, PSA

The Keyes Company, Inc.
17900 NW 5th St., Ste. 106
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029
C: 786-262-5345
ANHibbert25@Gmail.com

Governor 
Dianne Regalado Kammerer
CAM, CRS, C2EX

Coldwell Banker Resi Real Estate
4000 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Ste. 700
Coral Gables, FL 33146
P: 305.667-4815
C: 305-905-0930
F: 305-442-9554
dianne.regalado@floridamoves.com

Residential President-Elect 
Enrique Teran, C2EX

Avanti Way Realty 
8700 West Flagler, Ste. 160 
Miami, FL 33178
P: 305-229-1146
C: 305-318-5302
F: 305-229-1299
enriqueteran@avantiway.com

Governor 
Julio Guzman, C2EX

Avanti Way Realty
10 Palms Plaza 
Homestead, FL 33030
P: 305-508-7250
C: 786-229-0157  
 jguzman@avantiway.com

Governor
Martha Pomares, GRI, ABR, CIPS, CRS, 
C2EX, CLHMS, SFR, PSA, AHWD, e-PRO®, TRC

Douglas Elliman Real Estate
3059 Grand Avenue, Ste. 340 
Coconut Grove, FL 33133 
P: 305-728-2444 
C: 305-298-4978
martha.pomares@elliman.com

Governor
Albert Vasquez, ABR, CDPE, SRS, C2EX

Keller Williams Realty Miami Lakes
14261 Commerce Way, Ste. 102
Miami Lakes, FL 33016
P: 305-801-2761
albert@avregroup.com

Governor
Juan Caceres

Governor
Neal Oates Jr.
CIPS, CRS, AHWD, MRP

World Renowned Real Estate
2520 Dewey Street
Hollywood, FL 33020
C: 786.897.4832
NealOates@gmail.com

Governor 
Denise Sicuso, C2EX

Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices EWM Realty
12751 South Dixie Highway 
Pinecrest, FL 33156
P: 305-960-2622 
C: 305-281-8278
sicuso.d@ewm.com

Governor
Ana Bozovic
Analytics Miami
P: 917-530-6396
ana@analytics.miami

Governor
Nora Muci, CIPS, GRI, TRC

Muci Group Real Estate 
& Investment  
8200 NW 41 Street, Ste. 200
Doral, FL 33166 
C: 305-495-3038
norademuci@gmail.com

Governor
Ruben Sanchez
CIPS, RSPS, PSA, ABR

DoMi Real Estate Advisors
100 Biscayne Blvd., Ste. 1114 
Miami, FL 33132
O: 305-646-9096
C: 305-989-9392
ruben@domirealestate.com

Residential President
Daniel A. Guerra, C2EX, PSA

Fortune International Realty
2666 Brickell Avenue
Miami, FL 33129
P: 305-338-0126
miamidg@gmail.com

Governor
Justine Jimenez Garcia
CRS, CDPE, C2EX, AHWD, MRP

Countywide Properties ERA
6431 Coral Way
Miami, FL  33155
P: 305-264-6660
C: 305-632-5523
justine@countywideproperties.com

Governor
Julio Ospina, AHWD

Governor
Wesley Ulloa, C2EX, CLHMS

LUXE Properties 
55 Merrick Way, Ste. 402 
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
C: 305-986-7041 
P: 305-809-7650 
Wesley@luxeknows.com

Governor
Eddie Blanco
Stratwell 
17687 NW 78 Avenue 
Miami, FL 33015
O: 305-403-6430
P: 305-403-6446
eddie@stratwellrealestate.com

Governor 
George C. Jalil, RAA, TRC

First Service Realty, Real Living
13155 SW 42 Street
Miami, FL  33175
P: 305-551-9400
F: 305-222-1555
C: 786-303-3435
george@jalilrealtor.com

Governor
Miguel Salvat
YES Real Estate Services
8125 SW 120 Street
Pinecrest, FL 33156
P: 305-974-1376
C: 305-975-1492
F: 786-228-0974
miguel@miguelsalvat.com
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BROWARD-MIAMI President
Sharon R. Lindblade
CIPS, C2EX, GRI, PMN

Century 21 Hansen Realty
3010 E. Commercial Blvd.
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33308
P: 954-776-5400
C: 954-383-4477
slindblade@gmail.com

Governor
Kyshana Guzman
AHWD, PMN, PSA, SRS

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW 
2000 NW 150th Ave., Ste.1100
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028
C: 954-559-0834
kyshana@kw.com

Governor 
Megan Probst, SRS, C2EX

Compass Florida, LLC
1200 East Las Olas Blvd., Ste. 103
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301
C: 954-999-2875
Megan.Probst@compass.com

BROWARD-MIAMI President-Elect
David Dweck, ABR, AHWD, C2EX, e-PRO®, 
GRI, MRP, PSA, RENE, SFR, SRES

Southeast Regional Realty
1000 5 Street, Ste. 200
Miami Beach, FL 33139
P: 305-848-5692
F: 954-724-4421
C: 954-234-4359
David@SRRCorp.com

Governor
Jay Granieri
COMPASS Florida, LLC
1200 E. Las Olas Blvd.
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
C: 310-713-9090
Jay.Granieri@Compass.com

Governor
Carolina Preciado, SFR

PPG Potential Property Group
1930 N. Commerce Parkway, Ste. 4
Weston, FL 33326
C: 786-318-8856
P: 954-706-5478
F: 305-590-8333
carolina@ppgmiami.com

Governor
Maria Lorena Quintero, MBA

Coldwell Banker Realty
3319 Sheridan Street
Hollywood, Fl. 33021
C: 954-465-1556
F: 954-919-9921
maria.quintero@floridamoves.com

Governor
Oscar S. Daza
The Keyes Company, Inc.
2920 N. University Dr.
Coral Springs, FL 33065
C: 954-815-8056
OscarDaza@keyes.com

Governor
Bobbi Ocean

Governor
Christopher Ricci, GRI, PMN, MRP

RE/MAX Integrity
5785 S. University Drive
Davie, FL  33328
C: 954-770-8872
P: 954-621-3939 | Ext. 105
ChrisRicci@Remax.net

Governor 
Jeffrey Corriolan
CLHMS, PSA, ABR, SRS, e-PRO®

The Keyes Company
JC Sales Team
1535 Three Village Road 
Weston, FL  33326
C: 305-542-6470
JeffCorriolan@keyes.com

Governor
Jim Norton

Governor
Aroosa Rauf, SFR

RE/MAX Presidential
20803 Biscayne Blvd., Ste. 101
Aventura, FL 33180
701 Promenade Drive, Ste. 230
Pembroke Pines, FL 33026
P: 1-888-406-1948
aroosarauf@remax.net

BROWARD-MIAMI President
Patrick Simm, ABR, CRS, GRI, e-Pro

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW
2000 NW 150th Ave., Ste. 1100
Pembroke Pines, FL  33028
P: 954-237-0438
C: 954-709-8258 
OCR@PatrickSimm.com

Governor
Stacey Fiore, PMN, SRS, PSA, MRP, C2EX

Century 21 Keystone Realty
9021 Taft Street
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024
C: 954-658-8336
StaceyFioreRealtor@gmail.com

Governor
Thamara Pichardo, ABR, AWHD, C2EX, 
CIPS, CRS, GREEN, GRI, PSA, RENE, SRES, SRS

Realty World 
2883 Executive Park Dr., Ste. 201
Weston, FL  33331
C: 305-244-1584
P: 954-332-7121
F: 954-602-9525 
thamara69@hotmail.com

Governor
Mark Sadek, CIPS

The Keyes Company, Inc.
2920 North University Drive
Coral Springs, FL 33065
P: 954-752-0900
C: 954-326-8708
F: 954-752-2378
marksadek@keyes.com

Governor
Kay Conageski
ILHM, MRP, REBAC, SRES

The Keyes Company, Inc.
10091 NW 1st Court
Plantation, FL  33324
P: 954-336-2166
KayConageski@Keyes.com

Governor
Ellen Mitchel, CDPE, CIAS

RE/MAX Allstars Realty
3100 Stirling Road
Hollywood, FL 33021
C: 954-292-6412
Ellen@ellenmitchel.realtor

Governor
Alfredo Pujol, BPOR, MRP

Keller Williams Realty Partners SW
2000 NW 150 Ave., Ste. 1100
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028
P: 954-237-0433
C: 305-733-2834
Apujol@kw.com
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2020 JTHS-MIAMI President
David Abernathy, e-PRO, C2EX

Waterfront Properties & Club 
Communities
825 Parkway Street,  Ste. 8
Jupiter, FL  33477
P: 561-628-0128
david@wfpcc.com

Governor 
Phyllis Choy, CIPS, C2EX, e-PRO®

Water Pointe Realty Group
393 Tequesta Drive
Tequesta, FL  33469
P:  561-368-5508
F:  561-747-3881
PChoy@bellsouth.net

Governor
Talbot Sutter
Sutter & Nugent, LLC
3955 Florida Boulevard
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410
P: 561-249-7266
talbot@sutterandnugent.com

JTHS-MIAMI President-Elect
Brad Westover
Keller Williams Realty Jupiter
4455 Military Trail, Ste. 100
Jupiter, FL  33458
P: 561-644-1109
wrmate1@gmail.com

Governor
Sandy Casey 
Home Sales Palm Beach
2562 W. Indiantown Rd. Ste. 4
Jupiter, FL  33458
P:  772-485-0389
sandycaseyhomesales@gmail.
com

Governor
Charles Siebrecht
Professional Real Estate Advisors
5606 PGA Blvd. Suite 111
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33418
P:  561-743-6604
csiebrecht@professionalreales-
tateadvisors.com
 

Governor  
Joseph E. Bettag
Coastal Properties
725 N. Highway A1A, Ste. B-105
Jupiter, FL. 33477
P: 561-746-9775
F: 561-658-6442
C: 561-308-3292
j.bettag@coastalpropertiesfl.com

Governor
Darci Quinn
Paradise Real Estate International
601 Heritage Drive, Ste. 111
Jupiter, FL  33458
C:  772-486-8955
quinnrealtor1@gmail.com

Business Partner Governor
John Renaldo
Jupiter Inlet Title, LLC
1025 W. Indiantown Rd., Ste 101
Jupiter, FL 33458
P: 561-427-1888
F: 800-303-7380
john@jupiterinlettitle.com

Governor
Yvonne Belardo, PSA

Illustrated Properties
300 West Indiantown Road
Jupiter, FL  33458
P: 561-339-3680
iselldreamhomes@gmail.com

Governor
Jeff Molner
Lang Realty/Jupiter
920 W. Indiantown Road
Jupiter, FL  33458
P:  561-209-7900
C:  201-919-7969
Jmolner45@gmail.com
 

Governor
Nancy Waligora
Paradise Real Estate International
601 Heritage Drive, Ste. 111 
Jupiter, FL  33458
C: 561-414-6381
waligorausa@gmail.com

JTHS-MIAMI President
Bill Mate, C2EX

Paradise Real Estate International
601 Heritage Drive, Ste. 111
Jupiter, FL  33458
P:  561-402-9920
F:  561-623-5454
bill@paradiserei.com

Governor 
Nancy Cardone, AHWD, C2EX

William Raveis Real Estate
1201 E.S. Hwy 1, Ste 310
North Palm Beach, FL  22408
P: 561-308-9441
NancyCardone@aol.com

Governor
Shakearah Rolle
ABR, AHWD, C2EX and YPN Chair

Arise Real Estate Advisors
8409 N. Military Trail, Ste. 112
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410
C: 561-312-2641
ShakearahRolle@yahoo.com

Business Partner Governor
Pamela Van Woerkom
Coastal Title Services Inc.
824 W. Indiantown Road
Jupiter, FL 33458
P: 561-835-5900
F: 561-935-1667
pam@coastaltitlesvcs.com

Liaison to Large Brokers/Guest
Martha Gillespie-Beeman
ABR, CIPS, C2EX, CNE, Green, GRI, MRP

The Sheehan Agency
500 University Blvd., Ste 207
Jupiter, FL  33458
P:  561-801-0052
m.beeman@thesheehanagency.com

Governor
Gregg Amaral 
Home Sales Palm Beach
2562 W. Indiantown Rd. Ste. 4
P:  561-596-6992
Jupiter, FL  33458
gregg@homesalespalmbeach.com

Governor
Bill Lyons, AHWD, ABR, CIPS, CRS, GRI, MRP, 
PSA, RENE, RSPS, SFR, SRS

The Keyes Company (Tequesta)
218 North U.S. Highway One
Tequesta, FL  33469
P:  561-459-8672
williamlyons@keyes.com
 

Governor
Michelle Tucker, GRI, CLHMS

Florida Living Realty
8966 SE Bridge Road
Hobe Sound, FL 33455
C: 772-285-2879
Michelle@TuckerSellsFlorida.com
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YPN MIAMI President
Peter Ortega, ABR, AHWD, CSEX, PSA

Keller Williams Miami Beach
1680 Meridian Ave., Ste. 200
Miami Beach, FL  33139
C: 562-209-4014
PeterOrtega@kw.com

Phillip S. Calloway, MS, C2EX, AHWD

Influencers Realty Group
18151 NE 31 Ct., Ste.1706 
Aventura, FL 33160
P: 305-926-6706
broker@influencersre.com

Nick Tiger Quay

Marcelo Steinmander
EWM Realty International
419 Arthur Godfrey Rd.
Miami Beach, FL 33140
C:305-305-3885
Steinmander.m@ewm.com

YPN President-Elect
Chandra Etienne, C2EX, PSA, AHWD, MSIRE

EXP Realty
The Chandra Etienne Group
5966 S. Dixie Highway, Ste. 300
Miami, FL 33143
P: 786-558-3222
C: 786-873-8989
chandra@chandraetienne.com

Darnell Aponte, SRS, PSA

Keller Williams Partners Realty
1801 N. Pine Island Rd., Ste. 210
Plantation FL 33322
C: 305-393-3697
darnell@kwcommercial.com

Isael Prieto
Stratwell
17687 NW 78th Ave
Miami, FL 33015
C: 786-303-8559
O: 305-403-6430
isael@stratwellrealestate.com

Ashley Silva, C2EX

Coldwell Banker Resi Real Estate
20803 Biscayne Blvd., Ste. 102
Aventura, FL 33180
C: 407-222-9596
ashleysilvamiami@gmail.com

Sophia Allen

Eric Firestone
ABR, SFR, PSA, MRP, e-PRO®

Elite Ocean View Realty
1600 Ponce de Leon Blvd., #801 
Coral Gables, FL 33134
P: 305-342-7165
enfirestone@gmail.com

Sacha Roude, SRS, PSA

814 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Ste. 503
Coral Gables, FL 33134
P: 786-493-2218
sacha.roude@gmail.com

JTHS-MIAMI Chapter Chair
Shakearah Rolle
Arise Real Estate Advisors
8409 N. Military Trail, Ste. 112
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410
C: 561-312-2641
ShakearahRolle@yahoo.com
 

Dania Diaz, TRC, MRP, CNE, C2EX, PSA

RE/MAX Advance Realty
7220 Red Road
South Miami, FL 33143
P: (786) 380-5180
daniadiaz@remax.net

Violeta Rocha, C2EX, SFR

Lifestyle International Realty
11440 N. Kendall Drive, Ste. 104
Miami, FL 33176
P: 786-606-2992
viopaorealty@gmail.com

YPN MIAMI President
Bethany Martinez, SRS

RelatedISG International Realty
350 NE 24 Street, Ste.103
Miami, FL 33137
C: 786-329-9021
realtor@bethanymartinez.com

Gabriel Amedee, C2EX, PSA, e-PRO®

Strike Realty
13831 SW 59th St., Ste. 201
Miami, FL
C: 305-332-0712
gabriel@StrikeRealty.com

Karen Gomez
Real Estate Sales Force
814 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Ste. 503 
Coral Gables, FL 33134
C: 305-298-5991
KarenGomez@RESF.com

Julie Sidorevskaya, C2EX, BPOR

Julie’s Realty
1700 Kennedy Causeway, Ste. 160
North Bay Village, FL 33141
C: 305-340-1857
P: 305-751-6400
F: 786-517-2960
Julie@JuliesRealty.net

YPN Broward Chapter Chair
Katherine Arteta, C2EX

NXT LVL Realty
9771 South Dixie Highway
Pinecrest, FL 33156
C: 305-725-2368
katherinedarteta@gmail.com

William Colas
Kerdyk Real Estate
2631 Ponce De Leon Blvd.
Coral Gables, FL 33134
786-371-6037
WilliamColas@gmail.com

Laura Rivero


